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Poréwnanie produktow
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129.27 zt netto 88.62 zt netto 96.75 zt netto 161.79 zt netto
159.00 zt brutto 109.00 zt brutto 119.00 zt brutto 199.00 zt brutto

Nazwa produkiu

Przedtuzka lanca
malarska aluminiowa

Przedtuzka lanca
malarska aluminiowa

Przedtuzka lanca
malarska aluminiowa

Przedtuzka lanca
malarska aluminiowa

Dtugos¢ przedtuzki 60 30 40 100
Gwint przedtuzki 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8"
Marka AIRPRO AIRPRO AIRPRO AIRPRO

Pozostate parametry

Materiat: aluminium

Materiat: aluminium

Materiat: aluminium

Materiat: aluminium

Gwint

7/8,11/16

7/8,11/16

7/8,11/16

7/8,11/16

Typ

prosta

prosta

prosta

prosta




